COPA LAS CONCHAS 2017

Male | Purple  Master | Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~70.0kg

6 mins

7

1

Bracket

Tabata Yusuke
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Thiago Fernandes
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

6- 40

6- 33

Taiju Tsuji
SHRAPNEL JU-JTSU ACADEMY

Okura Yusuke
X-TREME JU-JTSU ACADEMY

6- 34

Takano Atsuhiro
FREE

Ryu Kanno
PARAESTRA IKEBUKURO

M asao Nakatani
GRASCO JU-JTSU ACADEMY

6- 41

6- 35

6- 48

6- 47




